Union Station Union Station UPC to HSC HSC to UPC  Soto to Union CAL to UPC to UPC to Union HSC to Union

to HSC to UPC Intercampus Intercampus Station Union Station Station Station
6:08 6:10 7:00 7:00 15:10 13:50 14:00 ICS 14:00 ICS
6:23 6:30 7:40 7:40 15:20 14:10 14:20 ICS 14:30
6:43 6:46 8:20 8:20 15:35 14:20 14:30 ICS 14:45 ICS
6:58 7:00 9:00 9:00 15:55 14:40 14:50 ICS 15:00 ICS
7:09 7:12 9:30 9:30 16:10 14:55 15:05 ICS 15:15
7:18 7:20 10:00 10:00 16:35 16:00 15:20 15:25
7:28 7:31 10:30 10:30 16:50 15:45 ICS 15:40
7:40 7:41 11:00 11:00 17:05 15:55 16:00
7:48 7:58 11:30 11:30 17:10 16:10 16:05
7:55 8:12 12:00 12:00 17:20 16:20 16:08 ICS
8:00 8:26 12:30 12:30 17:40 16:30 ICS 16:10
8:05 8:31 13:00 13:00 17:00 16:15
8:13 8:35 13:30 13:30 17:10 ICS 16:30 ICS
8:23 8:42 14:00 14:00 17:15 16:40
8:33 8:54 14:20 14:45 17:25 16:55
8:40 9:12 14:30 15:00 17:35 17:00
8:50 9:24 14:50 16:08 18:05 ICS 17:05 ICS
9:08 9:31 15:05 16:30 18:50 ICS 17:10
9:20 9:40 15:45 17:05 19:20 ICS 17:15
9:32 9:48 16:20 17:30 20:00 ICS 17:25
9:44 10:10 16:45 18:05 20:40 ICS 17:30 ICS
9:50 10:40 17:10 18:15 21:20 ICS 17:35
10:04 11:10 18:05 18:55 22:05 17:45
10:20 11:40 18:50 19:30 18:05 ICS
10:50 12:10 19:20 20:00 18:15 ICS
11:20 12:40 20:00 20:40 18:55 ICS
11:50 13:10 20:40 21:20 19:30 ICS
12:20 13:40 21:20 22:05 20:00 ICS
12:50 14:10 20:40 ICS
13:20 19:40 21:20 ICS
13:50 20:10 22:05 ICS
19:10 20:50
19:40 21:30
20:20 22:15
21:00

21:40



C

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00

PC
6:00
6:20
6:40
7:00
715
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

PC

12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00

MDR

8:05

8:40

8:50
10:00
10:35
10:45
12:00
12:35
12:45
13:50
14:25
14:35
15:20
15:55
16:05
17:20
18:00
18:10

UPC-ICT
ICT-ISI
ISI-UPC
UPC-ICT
ICT-ISI
ISI-UPC
UPC-ICT
ICT-ISI
ISI-UPC
UPC-ICT
ICT-ISI
ISI-UPC
UPC-ICT
ICT-ISI
ISI-UPC
UPC-ICT
ICT-ISI
ISI-UPC

SC Tower

8:00
8:05
8:20
8:30
8:35
8:50
9:00
9:05
9:20
9:30
9:35
9:50
10:00
10:05
10:20
10:30
10:35
10:50
11:00
11:05
11:20
11:30
11:35
11:50
12:00
12:05
12:20
12:30
12:35
12:50

KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC

SCTower

13:00
13:05
13:20
13:30
13:35
13:50
14:00
14:05
14:20
14:30
14:35
14:50
15:00
15:05
15:20
15:30
15:35
15:50
16:00
16:05
16:20
16:30
16:35
16:50
17:00
17:05
17:20
17:30
17:35
17:50

KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC
KSH-MCB
MCB-SCT
SCT-UPC

Alhambra

7:40
8:00
9:15
9:35
12:00
12:20
13:40
14:00
17:30
17:50

HSC-AL
AL-HSC
HSC-AL
AL-HSC
HSC-AL
AL-HSC
HSC-AL
AL-HSC
HSC-AL
AL-HSC

BUSWAY

7:00
7:20
7:40
8:00
8:20
8:40

Circuit SOTO
9:00 6:20
9:20 6:40
9:40 7:00

10:00 7:20
10:20 7:40
10:40 8:00
11:00 8:20
11:20 8:40
11:40 9:00
12:00 9:20
12:20 9:40
12:40 10:00
13:00 10:20
13:20 10:40
13:40 11:00
14:00 11:20
14:20 11:40
14:40 12:00
15:00 12:20
15:20 12:40
15:40 13:00
16:00 13:20
16:20 13:40
16:40 14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00
16:20
16:40
17:00
17:20
17:40

18:00



